Mittellandische Kunstturnertage

Sporthalle Oberei, Malters

20./21.05.2023
RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 6 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Samir SERHANI k 1999 | TV Hegi/VZ Magglingen v 4.9013.366 4]5.2013.300 3|5.6014.166 1(4.8013.500 4|5.60 13.666 3|5.4013.233 3|31.50 81.231
2 |Dominic TAMSEL k 2000 [TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen ZTv 4.9013.433 2|5.6013.700 2|4.6013.400 4(4.0012.900 95.2012.566 9|5.2013.266 2|29.50 79.265
3 Matteo GIUBELLINI 2004 STV Eien-Kleindéttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.1012.433 10(5.90 14.333 1(4.70 13.500 3|4.80 13.850 2|5.4011.800 18]5.1013.133 5(31.00 79.049
4 |Ian RAUBAL k 2001 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 4.9012.100 12]4.40 12.166 7|5.3013.066 5(4.8013.800 3|5.60 13.966 2|5.4012.733 7]30.40 77.831
5 |Tim RANDEGGER k 2000 [TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen v 5.4013.400 3(4.6012.933 4(3.7011.133 18|4.80 13.200 7|4.80 12.500 10|5.50 13.233 3(28.80 76.399
6 |Marco PFYL 1997 | STV Pféffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.2013.500 1(4.0011.833 9(4.8012.966 6|4.8012.700 13|5.7013.200 5|5.1012.166 10(29.60 76.365
7 |Jonas MUNSCH f 1997 | TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.8012.766 8(3.0011.333 12(4.1012.766 7|4.8013.350 6]4.4012.833 6]4.5013.033 6(24.60 76.081
8 |Benjamin PFYFFER k 2002 [TV Hegi/RLZ Zirich ZTv 4.5012.633 9]4.1011.233 13]4.20 12.333 9(4.00 13.450 5[4.4012.800 7|4.4011.033 14|25.60 73.482
9 |[Silas FRICKER - 2005 | Biberist aktiv!/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 4.3011.666 18]3.10 11.033 15(3.80 12.300 10| 4.00 12.800 12|4.30 13.366 4(4.1012.166 10|23.60 73.331
10 [Nico OBERHOLZER k 2006 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.5012.133 113.70 11.866 8|3.90 12.200 114.00 12.650 14|3.90 11.833 164.70 12.200 9|24.70 72.882
11 |Dany LEIMGRUBER I 2006 [Gym Serriéres ACNG 4.00 12,100 12|3.30 10.966 16|3.90 12.200 11]4.00 12.900 9|3.40 12.100 123.70 11.500 13 (22.30 71.766
12 |Mario BRAND 2004 STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.2012.800 7|4.10 9.933 20|4.40 12.200 11{5.20 12.950 8[4.70 11.733 20|4.80 11.566 12(28.40 71.182
13 |Timon ERB 2006 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.2011.933 15]/4.2012.300 63.70 11.766 16|4.80 12.400 19|3.50 11.966 14(2.70 10.666 16|23.10 71.031
14 |Linus EISENRING 2007 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.60 11,700 17(3.70 11.200 14|3.50 11.733 17]4.00 12.600 15 3.30 11.500 22| 2.80 10.633 17|20.90 69.366
15 |Florian KELLER 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.2011.300 19]3.90 10.366 183.90 12.533 8]4.00 12.600 15|3.40 12.066 133.30 10.200 19| 22.70 69.065
16 |Nico ALDER 2007 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 4.10 11.933 15|3.00 10.066 19 2.90 10.766 20| 2.80 12.200 22|3.20 11.833 16(2.30 9.766 21| 18.30 66.564
17 |Nick AEBERSOLD @ 2007 [TV Steffisburg/KTZ Bern KKB 3.90 11,200 213.80 11.433 10| 2.80 10.233 22|4.00 12.200 223.60 10.100 26|3.40 9.566 22|21.50 64.732
18 |Quentin WEBER f 2007 | TV Gelterkinden/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.80 11.233 20(4.00 10.766 17|3.90 7.700 24|4.00 12,350 213.40 11.466 23|3.80 10.966 15|22.90 64.481
19 |Janis AEGERTER @ 2005 [Gym Berner Oberland/KTZ Bern KKB 4.2012.833 6]3.10 8.966 22(2.90 7.166 26(3.2012.600 15|3.70 11.866 15(3.00 10.266 18|20.10 63.697
20 |(Hugo MACHADO DA SILVA I 2007 | Gym Serrieres ACNG 3.3011.066 23(3.10 11.366 11(2.10 9.633 23|3.20 11.750 25]3.10 10.066 27|2.00 8.666 25| 16.80 62.547
21 |Isaak JELINEK k 2007 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur TV 3.1011.200 21(3.00 9.233 21|2.80 10.366 21|3.20 11.700 26 (2.40 11.600 21|2.10 7.700 26|16.60 61.799
22 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ I 2005 |Gym Serrieres ACNG 3.90 10.966 24(2.40 5.133 24(3.00 11.066 19|4.00 12.900 9]3.30 11.333 24|3.80 9.433 24(20.40 60.831
23 |Alain BREGENZER = 2006 |[STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.3013.200 5 4.0012.100 14|4.00 12.600 15|3.80 11.800 18|3.10 9.900 20| 19.20 59.600
24 |Colin Jaden SCHMID k 2006 [TV Niederglatt/RLZ Zirich TV 3.8010.233 26| 2.50 4.900 25|2.30 7.700 24{3.20 11.900 243.30 11.000 25]|2.90 9.566 22| 18.00 55.299
25 |Kilian SCHMITT 2004 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 5.00 12.033 14(5.80 12.866 5 4.8013.950 1]4.6012.600 8 20.20 51.449
26 |Benaja MUNSCH f 2000 [TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 4.30 10.466 25]2.70 7.366 23|4.00 11.866 15(4.80 12.400 19 15.80 42.098
27 |Christian BAUMANN 1995 | TV Lenzburg/VZ Magglingen ATV 53013.833 2 5.9014.466 1(5.2013.400 1|16.40 41.699
28 |Janic MEIER I)é‘; 2003 [TV Maienfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 5.0012.433 11{5.10 12.233 8| 10.10 24.666
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